
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2004/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404280002
19640

04/28/2004
10:24:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
RAYMOND

22 23 200312170008
09660

Lot#:1325
Book:22 Pg:23

200404280002
19650

04/28/2004
10:24:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
RAYMOND

22 23 200211130005
64370

Lot#:1325
Book:22 Pg:23

200404280002
19660

04/28/2004
10:24:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
JAMES N

20 50 200312170008
09620

Lot#:323
Book:20 Pg:50

200404280002
19670

04/28/2004
10:24:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
BERNESSICA

21 16 200312170008
09570

Lot#:399
Book:21 Pg:16


