Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2004/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404280002 19640	10:24:00	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, RAYMOND			22	23	200312170008 09660	Lot#:1325 Book:22 Pg:23
200404280002 19650		WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, RAYMOND			22	23	200211130005 64370	Lot#:1325 Book:22 Pg:23
200404280002 19660		WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, JAMES N			20	50	200312170008 09620	Lot#:323 Book:20 Pg:50
200404280002 19670		WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, BERNESSICA			21	16	200312170008 09570	Lot#:399 Book:21 Pg:16